



Empire Industries Limited

November 9, 2023

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Listing Compliances
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Re Company Scrip Code: 509525

Sub Intimation of newspaper publication of the extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023

Dear Sir / Madam,

We are submitting herewith, the copy of newspaper cuttings with respect to extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023, published on Thursday, November 9, 2023, in the following Newspapers in compliance with Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015:

1. Navshakti (Marathi)
2. Free Press Journal (English)

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and take the same on records.

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

S. C. NANDA
Director Finance & Company Secretary
ACS: 13703

Encl. : As Above

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176
Regd. Office: Empire Complex, 414, Senapati Bapat Marg,
Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013, India.
Tel.: 66555453 • Fax : 24939143

E-mail: email@empiresecretarial.com • Web : www.empiremumbai.com

-----**Divisions**-----

- Empire Machine Tools • Vitrum Glass • Empire Industrial Equipment
- Empire Vending (GRABBIT) • Empire Foods • The Empire Business Centre
- Empire Industrial Centrum • Empire Prime Realty

VISHNU PRAKASH R PUNGLIA LIMITED

Registered Office: Unit No. 3, 5 Floor, B-wing, Trade Star Premises Co-operative Society Limited, Village Kondvita, Mathuradas Vasanji Road, Near Chakala Metro Station, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, Maharashtra, India; Tel: +91 22 40164020; Website: <https://www.vprp.co.in>;
Corporate Identity Number: U45203MH2013PLC243252

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

(All amounts are in Rupees Millions, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended			For the Half Year ended			Year ended
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income From Operation	2,964.39	2,781.70	2,457.17	5,746.09	4,318.61	11,684.04	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	287.72	219.45	233.46	507.17	377.39	1,224.39	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	287.72	219.45	233.46	507.17	377.39	1,224.39	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	212.46	164.36	172.74	376.82	280.49	906.43	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	215.01	163.43	173.72	378.44	281.57	913.17	
Equity Share Capital	1,246.44	934.44	281.48	1,246.44	281.48	934.44	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						2,210.63	
Basic EPS & Diluted EPS (INR)	2.05	1.88	2.05	3.82	3.32	10.41	

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Quarter and Half-Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 08, 2023 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforementioned financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vprp.co.in).
The above Results have been Reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 08, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For and on Behalf of Board of
VISHNU PRAKASH R PUNGLIA LIMITED
SD
Manohar Lal Punglia
Managing Director
(DIN: 02161961)

Date: November 08, 2023
Place: Jodhpur

GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Registered Address: Manish Textile Industrial Premises, Opp. Golden Chemical Penkar Pada, Mira Road-401104
CIN: L99999MH1969PLC014371

Extract of the Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Rs. In Lacs
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	248.15	289.20	302.19	1177.44	
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax, exceptional items and extraordinary items	-18.98	3.59	-2.39	13.32	
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax but after extra ordinary activities and exceptional items	-18.98	3.59	-2.39	13.32	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	57.82	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11+14)	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	57.82	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising of Profit and Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	59.83	
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value shall be indicated)	580.89	580.89	580.89	580.89	
8	Reserves Excluding (Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	261.88	
9	(i). Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items)					
	a. Basic	-0.33	0.06	-0.04	0.61	
	b. Diluted	-0.33	0.06	-0.04	0.61	

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
b) The full format of the Quarter ended unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
c) Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IND-AS Rules / IAS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Garware Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Sunder K. Moolya
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02926064

Date: 08.11.2023
Place: Thane

एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एम१९१२०एमएच१९००पीएलसी००१५६
नोंडलीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर पारेल, मुंबई-४०००१३.
ई-मेल : investor_relations@empiremumbai.com, वेबसाईट : www.empiremumbai.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निकषांचा उतारा
(रु. लाखात, प्रति समभाग प्रामाणीय माहिती सोबत)

अ. क्र.	वर्षातील तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही					संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिहित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिहित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिहित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१५,६४५.९५	१४,९६६.७६	१६,६९२.५२	३०,६१२.७१	३३,५७७.६२	६९,६५५.६९	
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्पक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचिती)	१,००५.६२	८९२.४७	९०५.८७	१,८९८.०९	१,६६६.९३	४,२७०.२७	
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचिती)	१,००५.६२	८९२.४७	९०५.८७	१,८९८.०९	१,६६६.९३	४,२७०.२७	
४	कालावधीसाठी करानंतर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्पक आणि / किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचिती)	८०५.६२	६९२.४७	७०६.८७	१,४९८.०९	१,३७६.९३	३,५५२.५५	
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी करानंतर) नफा / (तोटा) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करानंतर) घट्टन	१,९६८.५९	५९४.८९	६,००५.९०	१,६८३.४०	१,५९६.३६	३,९९९.८०	
६	समभाग भांडवल	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	६००.००	
७	प्रति समभाग प्रामाणीय (प्रत्येकी १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित प्रवर्तनासाठी) प्रति समभाग प्रामाणीय (अर्धवर्षिक) (रु.मध्ये) मूल्यतु आणि सौमिकृत इतिहास, अनन्यसाधारण बाबींचिती व नंतर	१३.४३	१०.२१	१३.०१	२३.६३	२२.४४	५९.२९	
	** अर्धवर्षिक टिप्पणी : १. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी कंपनीचे अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निकष लेखापरिहित समित्याने पुनर्विचिंतित केले आणि ८ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. २. हे वित्तीय कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विहित कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) कलम, २०१५ (इंड एएस) आणि प्रयोग्य असतील त्या प्रमाणाने अन्य मान्यतास लेखा पद्धती व धोरणांनुसार बनवले आहे. ३. कंपनीज (अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुच्य अंतर्गत अधिसूचित अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड -१०८ "प्रवर्तनीय विभाग" ला उद्देशून विभाग निकष बनविले आहेत. ४. चालू कालावधीच्या वार्षिकप्राप्ती सुसंगत होण्याकरिता आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची अकाउंटिंग पुनर्विचिंतित केली आहे. ५. सर्वो (लिमिटेड) ऑडिटरांच्या अड इन्स्ट्रुमेंट्स रिक्वायरेमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही साठी वित्तीय निकषांचे मर्यादित पुनर्विचिंतित वैधानिक लेखापरिहितकामी केले आहे आणि अहता नसलेले मत व्यक्त केले आहे.	१३.४३	१०.२१	१३.०१	२३.६३	२२.४४	५९.२९	

एम्पायर इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेडसाठी
एस. सी. मल्होत्रा
अध्यक्ष
दिनांक : ०८.११.२०२३

PRECISION WIRES INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L31300MH1989PLC054356
Regd. Office: Saiman House, J.A. Raul Street, Off Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, INDIA. TEL: +91-22-24376281
FAX: +91-22-24370687, E-MAIL: mumbai@pwiil.net, WEB: www.precisionwires.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
(₹ in Lakhs except Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	82,944.18	80,273.63	1,63,217.81	1,55,219.84	3,05,546.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,229.81	2,219.31	4,449.12	4,223.62	8,128.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,229.81	2,219.31	4,449.12	4,223.62	8,128.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,634.68	1,654.50	3,289.18	3,149.06	5,949.31
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	1,634.68	1,654.50	3,289.18	3,149.06	6,168.10
6	Equity Share Capital	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,786.58	1,156.36	1,786.58
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet					43,244.24
8	Earning per Share (before Extraordinary items) of Rs.1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	0.91	0.93	1.84	2.72	3.33
9	Earning per Share (after Extraordinary items) of Rs.1/- each (quarterly not annualised)	0.91	0.93	1.84	2.72	3.33

Notes:
1. The above Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 8th November, 2023.
2. The Board has declared an Interim Dividend for FY 2023-24 @ Rs.0.30 (30%) per Equity Share of Rs. 1 each fully paid up.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half result filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.precisionwires.com and on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

By order of the Board
Milan M. Mehta
Vice-Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00003624

Place : Mumbai
Date : 8th November, 2023

JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED

Registered Office: "Valecha Chambers", 6th Floor, New Link Road, Oshiwara, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 053. Tel : 4091 5000
Fax : 40915014/15, Email: investor@jstl.co.in, Website: www.jyotistruclures.in, CIN: L45200MH1974PLC017494

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
		Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30/9/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/6/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/9/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/9/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/9/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/3/2023 Audited	30/9/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/6/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/9/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/9/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/3/2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	8,425.36	18,575.42	1,421.23	27,000.78	3,042.98	23,107.42	8,435.52	18,565.26	1,421.23	27,000.78	3,042.97	23,107.42
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,119.17	251.58	(403.05)	1,370.75	(413.81)	(405.71)	1,119.62	245.81	(403.32)	1,365.43	(414.10)	23,514.66
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,119.17	251.58	(403.05)	1,370.75	(413.81)	(405.71)	1,119.62	245.81	(403.32)	1,365.43	(414.10)	(407.24)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,119.17	251.58	(403.05)	1,370.75	(413.81)	(405.71)	1,119.62	245.81	(403.32)	1,365.43	(414.10)	(407.24)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,093.34	224.39	(398.60)	1,317.73	(412.21)	(495.66)	1,093.79	218.62	(398.86)	1,312.40	(412.50)	(497.20)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	14,090.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	2,190.55	14,090.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	14,090.55	12,690.55	12,690.55
7	Instruments Entirely Equity In Nature	-	-	2,800.00	-	2,800.00	-	-	-	2,800.00	-	-	2,800.00
8	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	(9,840.18)	-	-	-	-	-	(12,955.17)
9	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1. Basic earnings/ (loss) per share (in INR)	0.176	0.037	(0.064)	0.199	(0.065)	(0.064)	0.161	0.037	(0.064)	0.198	(0.065)	(0.064)
	2. Diluted earnings/ (loss) per share (in INR)	0.159	0.036	(0.057)	0.195	(0.059)	(0.058)	0.159	0.035	(0.057)	0.194	(0.059)	(0.058)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated unaudited Financials results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the National Stock Exchange and Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated unaudited Financials results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2023 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com), Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.jyotistruclures.in)

By Order of the Board of Directors
JYOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED
Sonali Gaikwad
Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
Date : 7th November, 2023

VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; (e): investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com;
CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		
	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Audited	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-23 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,091.74	1,420.59	821.37	4,512.33	-495.99	388.24	7,044.93	4,157.36	6,746.98	11,202.29	10,229.48	19,731.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,988.92	818.11	709.75	3,807.03	-1,356.83	-154.59	3,281.22	896.40	621.65	4,177.62	-1,800.89	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,988.92	818.11	709.75	3,807.03	-1,356.83	-154.59	3,281.22	896.40	621.65	4,177.62	-1,800.89	-438.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,682.29	668.42	617.10	3,350.71	-1,324.12	-207.74	2,988.14	682.58	578.42	3,670.72	-1,688.63	-781.70
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,682.49	668.62	612.97	3,351.11	-1,332.38	-206.93	2,990.06	684.50	572.55	3,674.56	-1,700.38	-774.02
Equity Share Capital (Nos. of INR 10 each)	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380	2,29,07,380
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10 each) Basic & Diluted	11.71	2.92	2.68	14.63	-5.82	-0.90	12.91	2.96	2.46	15.86	-7.51	-3.38

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure requirements), Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of our Company (www.vibrantglobalgroup.com).
ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

VINOD GARG
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00152665

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 8 November, 2023

RELIANCE

Reliance Infrastructure Limited
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate,

Empire Industries Limited

CIN: L17120MH1900PLC000176

Registered Office: 414 Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
Ph: 66555453 Email: investor_relations@empiremumbai.com Website: www.empiremumbai.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	15,645.95	14,966.76	18,618.52	30,612.71	33,577.62	69,605.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,005.62	812.47	905.87	1,818.09	1,626.13	4,270.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,005.62	812.47	905.87	1,818.09	1,626.13	4,270.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	805.62	612.47	780.87	1,418.09	1,376.13	3,552.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,168.59	514.81	1,005.10	1,683.40	1,596.36	3,161.80
6	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Earnings per Share (EPS) (not annualised) (in Rs.) Basic and Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items	13.43	10.21	13.01	23.63	22.94	59.21
		13.43**	10.21**	13.01**	23.63**	22.94**	59.21

** Not annualised

NOTES:

- The Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Company in the meeting held on 8th November, 2023.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Segment result is prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standard-108 "Operating Segment" as notified in the Companies (Accounting Standard) Rules.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.
- Statutory Auditors have conducted a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have expressed an unqualified opinion on.

For EMPIRE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
S. C. MALHOTRA
Chairman
DIN : 00026704

Place : Mumbai
Date : 08.11.2023

NEW ERA ALKALOIDS AND EXPORTS LTD

Regd. Off. :- 408, Walfort Ozone, Fafadih Chowk, Raipur-492001,
CIN NO: L24100CT1994PLC008842

Extract of Statement of UnAudited Standalone Financial Results for the
Quarter and Half ended 30.09.2023

S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30-Sep-23		30-Jun-23		30-Sep-22	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	10.04	6.33	2.00	16.37	2.00	8.12
2	Profit/Loss before exceptional items and tax	8.47	4.87	(110.42)	13.33	(111.97)	(109.11)
3	Profit/Loss before tax	8.47	4.87	(110.42)	13.33	(111.97)	(109.11)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period	8.46	4.86	(110.42)	13.33	(111.98)	(109.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	8.46	4.86	(110.42)	13.33	182.61	90.65
6	Paid-up Share Capital (par value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	328.44	328.44	328.44	328.44	328.44	328.44
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (Par value Rs. 10 each)						
	i) Basic	0.26	0.15	(3.36)	0.41	(3.41)	2.76
	ii) Diluted	0.26	0.15	(3.36)	0.41	(3.41)	2.76

"NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation -33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats of results are available on Company's website <http://neweraltd.com/> as well as on the website of MSEI Limited"

ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Sd/-
RAVINDRA POKHARNA, Managing Director

Place: Raipur
Date: 08.11.2023

Orient press limited

CIN-L22219MH1987PLC042083

Registered Office: L-31, MIDC Tarapur Industrial Area,
Boisar- 401 506, Dist. Palghar (Maharashtra)
Website: www.orientpressltd.com,
Email: share@orientpressltd.com.

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3,798.69	4,150.69	3,748.24	7,949.38	7,888.78	17,171.72
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(99.28)	(91.93)	(265.74)	(191.21)	(431.36)	(441.85)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(99.28)	(91.93)	(265.74)	(191.21)	(431.36)	(441.85)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(80.56)	(65.78)	(209.65)	(146.34)	(330.99)	(338.51)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(77.89)	(64.62)	(211.03)	(142.51)	(327.81)	(332.09)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	5,917.64
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic	(0.81)	(0.66)	(2.10)	(1.46)	(3.31)	(3.39)
	(b) Diluted	(0.81)	(0.66)	(2.10)	(1.46)	(3.31)	(3.39)

* Not annualised

Notes :-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Orientpressltd.com website, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.orientpressltd.com
- The above unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 08, 2023.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Previous period / year figures have been regrouped, rearranged and recasted, wherever necessary to make them comparable.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Orient Press Limited

R. V. Maheshwari
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00250378

Date : November 08, 2023
Place: Mumbai

OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Regd. Office: 42 Gopal Bhavan, 199 Princess Street, Mumbai - 400 002
Email: compliance@corporatementors.in Website : www.corporatementors.in
CIN No. L65990MH1984PLC033825 Tel. No. 22093908

STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations	5.24	9.60	5.30
2 Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	3.18	1.32	2.11
3 Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	1.94	(0.94)	1.22
4 Paid up Equity Share Capital	300.66	300.66	300.66
5 Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-
6 Earnings per share (before & after extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)			
Basic	(0.006)	(0.003)	(0.004)
Diluted			

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial statement results for the quarter ended 30.09.2023 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the financial result are available on the website of BSE and CSE at www.bseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.corporatementors.in
- The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and Approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 08.11.2023

For OLYMPIC MANAGEMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Sd/-
Pawan KR Agarwal
Director
(DIN: 00556417)

Mumbai, 08.11.2023

TERRAFORM REALSTATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Godrej Coliseum, A- Wing 1301, 13th Floor, Behind Everard Nagar, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai 400 022. T. + 91 (22) 62704900. CIN : L27200MH1985PLC035841
Web : www.terraformrealstate.com; E-mail: secretarial@terraformrealstate.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended					
		30.09.2023		30.06.2023		30.09.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0.003	0.002	0.004	0.005	0.004	0.008
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(1.100)	(1.390)	(0.356)	(2.490)	(3.719)	(4.579)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.100)	(1.390)	(0.356)	(2.490)	(3.719)	(4.579)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.814)	(1.029)	0.782	(1.843)	(2.581)	(3.217)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.814)	(1.029)	0.782	(1.843)	(2.581)	(3.217)
6	Equity Share Capital	50.000	50.000	50.000	50.000	50.000	50.000
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2.415
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic / Diluted EPS	(0.163)	(0.206)	0.156	(0.369)	(0.516)	(0.643)

Notes:

- The above results for the quarter ended 30th, September 2023 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 8th November 2023 and are subjected to a "Limited Review Report" by the Statutory Auditor.
- The Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2023 of the Company are available on the Company's website www.terraformrealstate.com and also available on BSE Ltd. respectively.
- The above statements has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The figures of previous periods are regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond with the current period presentation.
- The figures in * Lakhs are rounded off to two decimals.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Terraform Realstate Limited
Sd/-
Uday Mota
Director (DIN - 08635338)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 8th November, 2023

APPENDIX N-A

(See proviso to rule 8(6))

Safe Notice for sale of Immovable Property

E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s), that the below described Immovable Properties mortgaged to Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd. [CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029] ("Secured Creditor"), the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "as is where is", "as is what is" and "whatever there is" basis on 28.11.2023 from 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M., for recovery of Rs. 28,54,373/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Three Only) pending towards Loan Account No. HHLPNV00432440, by way of outstanding principal amount (including accrued late charges) and interest till 01.11.2023 with applicable future interest in terms of the Loan Agreement and other related loan document(s) w.e.f. 02.11.2023 along with legal expenses and other charges due to the Secured Creditor from PRASAD CHAVAN and PRANJAL SANDAV.

The Reserve Price for the Immovable Property will be Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Only) and the Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD") will be Rs. 1,50,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) i.e. equivalent to 10% of the Reserve Price.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Flat No. 205, 2ND FLOOR, WING-A, MY HOME HILL VIEW, VILLAGE KANPOLI, TAL. PANVEL, DIST. RAIGAD, PANVEL - 410206, MAHARASHTRA.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided on the website of the Secured Creditor i.e. www.indiabullshomeloans.com. For bidding, log on to www.auctionfocus.in

Date : 06.11.2023
Place : PANVEL
Authorized officer
Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

POSSESSION NOTICE ANNEXURE 3

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 25.08.2023 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Bhuram D Kularia And Mrs. Sampath Bhuram Kularia And Mr. Chimmarn Devkishan Kularia to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 8,04,054.20 (Rupees Eight Lacs Four Thousand Fifty Four and Twenty paisa + Unapplied Interest and charges and interest thereon since 04.07.2019) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 6 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 03.11.2023.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 8,04,054.20 (Rupees Eight Lacs Four Thousand Fifty Four and Twenty paisa only) + Unapplied Interest and charges and interest since 04.07.2019 thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable Property
All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No 202 on 2nd floor, Building known as Suresh Smrut CHSL, in Prathamesh Complex, Survey Number 48, Hissa No 4 Part, Survey No 47 Part, CTS 737 Part, CTS No 720 Part, Veera Desai Road, Andheri West Mumbai 400053 adm. 430 sq ft.

Date: 03.11.2023
Place: Mumbai
(Nishi Avasthi) Chief Manager
Authorised Officer (Bank of Baroda)

GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Registered Address: Banish Textile Industrial Premises,
Opp. Golden Chemical, Penkar Pada, Mira Road-401104
CIN: L9999MH1969PLC014371

Extract of the Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30/09/2023		31/03/2023	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	248.15	289.20	302.19	1177.44
2	Profit/(loss) before tax, exceptional items and extraordinary items	-18.98	3.59	-2.39	13.32
3	Profit/(loss) before tax but after extra ordinary activities and exceptional items	-18.89	3.59	-2.39	13.32
4	Net Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	57.82
5	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (11+14)	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	57.82
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising of Profit and Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	-19.53	-3.02	0.44	59.83
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value shall be indicated)	580.89	580.89	580.89	580.89
8	Reserves Excluding (Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	261.88
9	i. Earnings per share (before extraordinary items)				
	a. Basic	-0.33	0.06	-0.04	0.61
	b. Diluted	-0.33	0.06	-0.04	0.61

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarter ended unaudited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
- Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Garware Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Sunder K. Moolya
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02926064

Date: 08.11.2023
Place: Thane

RELIANCE CAPITAL

1. Extract from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023. (₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-22 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,41,879	12,41,963	6,04,665
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(25,640)	18,788	28,974
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(23,932)	19,514	21,523
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(23,640)	34,308	26,073
5.	Equity Share Capital	25,324	25,324	25,324
6.	Other Equity	(11,74,460)	(11,74,460)	(20,65,339)
7.	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)	(9.53)	7.77	8.57
	(ii) Diluted (₹)	(9.53)	7.77	8.57

2. Extract from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Capital Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2023. (₹ in lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-23 Unaudited	30-Sept-22 Unaudited
1	Total Income	2,543	4,010	641
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(44,230)	(23,178)	(2,567)
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax			